
Offer Details: *Reservation required to receive discounted rates. Displayed rates are discounted rates. Rates not valid with any other discount or promotion and are subject to surcharges and applicable taxes. Vancouver 29% parking tax applies. Montreal $0.35/day Dorval parking service recovery 
tax applies. Weekly savings are off the rack rate based on a 7 day stay. Long term rate valid for stays up to 28 days. Offer subject to availability and may change without notice. Parking conditions apply. See complete reservation terms and conditions available at parknfly.ca or via the app. Park’N 
Fly Rewards and Park’N Fly app not available in Halifax. Aeroplan not available in Montreal. For Winnipeg Indoor Valet: During busy periods, your vehicle may be parked outdoors within our secured facility. Rates expire May 31, 2026. Aeroplan® and the Aeroplan logo are registered trademarks 
of Aeroplan Inc. ACTA logo is a registered trademark of the Association of Canadian Travel Agencies. Park’N Fly is a registered trademark of Park’N Fly Canada Inc. Détails de l’offre : *Réservation requise pour bénéficier des tarifs réduits. Les tarifs affichés sont des tarifs réduits. Les tarifs ne 
sont pas valables avec d’autres rabais ou promotions et sont assujettis aux suppléments et aux taxes applicables. La taxe sur le stationnement de 29 % s’applique à Vancouver. Des frais de recouvrement de la taxe du service de stationnement de Dorval de 0,35 $ par jour s’appliquent 
à Montréal. Les économies de la semaine sont calculées sur la base des tarifs réguliers affichés pour un séjour de 7 jours. Tarif à long terme valable pour des séjours allant jusqu’à 28 jours consécutifs. Offre sous réserve de disponibilité et peut changer sans préavis. Des conditions de 
stationnement s’appliquent. Voir les conditions de réservation complètes disponibles à parknfly.ca ou via l’application.  Le programme Park’N Rewards et l’application Park’N Fly ne sont pas disponibles à Halifax. Aéroplan d’est pas disponible à Montréal. Pour le stationnement Valet 
intérieur de Winnipeg : pendant les périodes d’affluence, votre véhicule peut être stationné à l’extérieur, dans nos installations sécurisées. Les tarifs expirent le 31 mai 2026. Aéroplan® et le logo d’Aéroplan sont des marques de commerce déposées d’Aéroplan Inc. Le logo ACTA est 
une marque de commerce déposée de l’Association des agences de voyages du Canada. Park’N Fly est une marque de commerce déposée de Park’N Fly Canada Inc.   

Association of Canadian
Travel Agencies and Travel Advisors

Association canadienne des 
agences de voyages et des conseillers en voyages

Toronto

Montréal

Ottawa

Vancouver

Edmonton

Winnipeg

Halifax

Valet  5815 Airport Rd

Libre-service 3600 Uplands

Valet  6380 Miller Rd

Libre-service 8410-43rd St

Indoor Valet 820-A Berry St

Libre-service 668 Barnes Dr

Libre-service A  933 Dixon Rd

Valet 2155 Chemin Cote-de Liesse

Express A 700 Rue Marshall

Libre-service 881 Berry St
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WEEKLY/ SEMAINE

With Reservation*/ 
Avec réservation

$11999

$9499

$14999

$12999

$6999

$9899

$4999

$11499

$8999

$7838

Save/
Economisez

$6700

Save
$2000

Save
$2000

$2000

Economiser
$2000

Save/
Economisez

$6200

Save/
Economisez
$6000

Save/
Economisez
$6000

Save/
Economisez

$1500

Save/
Economisez

$4100

Save/
Economisez

$2000

Save/
Economisez

$3500

Save/
Economisez

$2000

Save/
Economisez

$1383

Reservation Required/
Réservation Requise

$2199

$1699

$2599

$2399

$1599

$2099

$1099

$2299

$2099

$1567

DAILY/ PAR JOUR
With Reservation*/ 
Avec réservation

Enroll today at parknfly.ca/rewards

Get Rewarded On Every Stay.
Inscrivez-vous dès aujourd’hui sur parknfly.ca/fr/recompenses

Obtenez des récompenses  
à chaque séjour.

$19999

$16499

$12999

$14999

$9799

LONG TERM/ FORFAIT
With Reservation*/ 
Avec réservation

winter
hiver 
2025

-
spring  

pintemps 
2026

Flat Rate/Forfait*Up to 28 days/Jusqu’a 28 hours

Enter Discount Code/
Entrez le Code de Rabais

1130344
when reserving on the Park'N Fly app or at parknfly.ca to receive discounted rates.*

lors de la réservation sur l’application Park’N Fly ou à parknfly.ca pour profiter 
du tarif réduit*




